TM
© 2018 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 10/11/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

 MSI1 = Motion Sensor Integral (Single Circuit)
   —Light Level: OFF / ALL-ON
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage Color Temp Voltage Finish OptionsMounting Distribution
LED DISTRIBUTION TYPES
TYPE III
40° Lateral Width
TYPE V
360° Radial Coverage
LED WATTAGE
 LED65  = 65 Watt LED
 LED105 = 105 Watt LED (Includes Standard Dimmable Driver)
 LED140 = 140 Watt LED
 LED210 = 210 Watt LED
 LED300 = 300 Watt LED
*See LED System Chart for Lumen Info
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
 4K = ±4000K range
 45K = ±4500K range
 5K = ±5000K range
MOUNTING TYPES
Slip Fitter (SLPF) Straight Arm (STRA) Trunnion Bracket (TRUN) Yoke Bracket (YOKE)